
PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER·NO: 29/EE-BSLD/PWD(R&B)/2024-25 Dt. 09-01-2025 

The Executive Engineer Bishalgarh Division, PWD (R & B Bishalgarh, Sepahijala Tripura on 
behalf of the 'Governor of Tripura' , invites online percentage rate l-item--rate e-tender in single bid 1-twe 
bid system from the eligible Central & State public sector undertaking I enterprise and eligible Contractors I 
Firms I Private Ltd. Firm I Agencies of Appropriate Class registered with PWD I TTAADC I MES I CPWD I 
Railway I Gov't Organization of other State & Central for the following work:-

0 
:<!:: 
._J 
(I) 

ON/eTNo: 

··------·-·-·-··r·---... ·-··---··-·--·· ·· -············-········· .. 
NAME OF THE WOR'< ESTIMATED COST 

(in Rs.) 

1. 20 I B I ON/e T I SE-IV I PWD(R&B) I 89, 60, 809. 00 

... ·· ····-··········· ··········· ]--·- •... -·- ··-···· ········---·------

EARNEST TIME FOR 

MONEY COMPLETION 
(in Rs.) 

1. 79. 202. 00 
365 (Three 

Hundred Sixty 
Five) days 

---·-~ · ·-··-······--...---- ·- ·---··- -·---···--------·-·-······ 

L]~~=~:~:~~~~~;~B)/ 1 00 30 377 00 2 00 608 00 I 180 (One Hundrej 
· · · · · · · ' Eighty) Days 

- -- ····- .. ·--·-·-- ·------ ·-- ··1 ····-·---·--

• Date of publishing of bid: Date 09-01-2025 
• Last date and time for document downloading and bidding: Up to 15.00 Hrs on 30-01-2025 
• Time and date of opening of bid at 16.00 Hrs on 30-01-2025 

• Document downloading and bidding at application; bJ!R?)Itripuratenders.gov.in 

• Class of tenderer ; APPROPRIATE Class 

• Bid fee and Earnest Money are to be paid electronically 
For further enquiry, contact to the Office of the undersigned. 

( Er. R. Ghosh) 

Fxecutive Engineer 

llish.1lgarh Di\·is ion, PWD (R & II) 

Flishalgarh. St•pahiiala Tripura . 


